
WMK80 / WMK100 /WMK120

Features

Specifications

Wallpack light series

• Corrosion-Resistant Coating Finish
• Imported high-dense aluminum alloy housing
• High transparency and weather resistant lens
• Color options: Gray, Bronze

• Building exteriors
• Walls and corridors

Applications
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Model:

Lumen Output:

Lumen Efficacy:

Input Power:

Input Voltage:

Power Factor:

CCT:

CRI:

Dimmable:

Dimensions:

Ra�ng:

Warranty:

Moun�ng Op�on:

WMK80

8,800 lm

80W

110 lm/w

>90%

3000k-5700k

>80

No

13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in 13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in 13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in

IP65

5 Year

100-277V

WM (Wall mount)

WMK100

11,100 lm

100W

110 lm/w

>90%

3000k-5700k

>80

No

IP65

5 Year

277-480V

WM (Wall mount)

WMK120

13,200 lm

120W

110 lm/w

>90%

3000k-5700k

>80

No

IP65

5 Year

100-277V

WM (Wall mount)

Outdoor Series

This series has a thin, smart and stylish shape with excellent cooling
and high lumen efficacy of 110 lm/w. With various moun�ng 
op�ons, this series is a great choice for anyone needing large amounts 
of light at a energy saving cost.

Installation Diagram
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