

# WMK80 / WMK100 /WMK120

## Wallpack light series

This series has a thin, smart and stylish shape with excellent cooling and high lumen efficacy of 110 lm/w. With various mounting options, this series is a great choice for anyone needing large amounts of light at a energy saving cost.

### **Installation Diagram**





#### **Features**

- Corrosion-Resistant Coating Finish
- Imported high-dense aluminum alloy housing
- High transparency and weather resistant lens
- Color options: Gray, Bronze

#### **Applications**

- Building exteriors
- Walls and corridors

# **Specifications**

B				
	Model:	WMK80	WMK100	WMK120
General	Lumen Efficacy:	110 lm/w	110 lm/w	110 lm/w
	Lumen Output:	8,800 lm	11,100 lm	13,200 lm
Electrical	Input Power:	80W	100W	120W
	Input Voltage:	100-277V	277-480V	100-277V
	Power Factor:	>90%	>90%	>90%
Color	сст:	3000k-5700k	3000k-5700k	3000k-5700k
	CRI:	>80	>80	>80
Operational	Dimmable:	No	No	No
	Dimensions:	13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in	13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in	13 in x 11 in x 5.5 in
	Rating:	IP65	IP65	IP65
	Mounting Option:	WM (Wall mount)	WM (Wall mount)	WM (Wall mount)
	Warranty:	5 Year	5 Year	5 Year